
BEHAT

KALSIYA

BABAIL

DAUDPURA

BHAGWATI COLONY

BEHAT ADDA

PURANI CHUNGI

NUMAISH CAMP

CHAMAN PALACE

JAIL CHUNGI

CLARK HOTEL

8:15AM

7:50AM

8:05AM

8:10AM

8:55AM

8:30AM

8:32AM

8:35AM

8:40AM

8:45AM

8:50AM

CLARK HOTEL

CIVIL HOSPITAL

CAMPUS

CHILKANA  

PATNI

KOTLA

SHYFAN

DAMAKRI

DHATAULI

DABKI

HALALPUR

CHILKANA BUL STAND

GOL KOTHI

AMAN PALACE

8:17AM

8:20AM

8:25AM

8:27AM

7:53AM

7:58AM

8:02AM

8:07AM

8:12AM

7:45AM

7:48AM

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

AMAN PALACE 8:27AM



ARBI MADARSA

BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK

KHUMRANPUL

PURANI CHUNGI

NAWABGANJ CHOWK

BERIBAGH

LINK ROAD

CLARK HOTAL CHOWK

CIVIL HOSPITAL

VISHWAKARMA CHOWK

PAPER MILL ROAD

CAMPUS

8:35AM

8:36AM

8:40AM

8:45AM

8:50AM

8:52AM

8:55AM

8:57AM

9:00AM

9:05AM

9:15AM

8:32AM

DEOBAND(Devikund Parking)

BHAILA PHATAK

BHAILA  

BADGAON

RAMPUR

GHAATDA

JHANDHERA

MANANI

DISHABHARTI COLLEGE

VIKAS BHAVAN

HARANPUR CHUNGI

CIVIL HOSPITAL

CAMPUS

7:27AM

9:15AM

8:25AM

8:35AM

8:40AM

8:45AM

8:55AM

7:42AM

8:00AM

8:15AM

8:20AM

7:00AM

7:15AM

CAMPUS 9:15AM



GANGOH

AMBEHTA PEER

NAKUR

FANDPURI

MANAKMAU

CIRCUIT HOUSE

HASANPUR CHUNGI

ANUPAM SWEETS

CIVIL HOSPITAL

CAMPUS

8:47AM

8:55AM

9:15AM

8:00AM

8:15AM

8:30AM

8:35AM

8:45AM

7:25AM

7:55AM

CAMPUS

PARKING

CIRCUIT HOUSE

PETROLE PUMP

ITC GATE

HASANPUR CHUNNGI

ANUPAM SWEETS

VISHVKARMA CHOWK

PAPERMILL ROAD

CIVIL HOSPITAL

CAMPUS

8:35AM

8:40AM

8:45AM

8:55AM

9:15AM

8:10AM

8:20AM

8:25AM

8:27AM

8:30AM

9:15AM



NANAUTA 

BABUPURA

DARIYAPUR

SADHOLI

CAMPUS

SARSAWA

AIRFORCE CHUNGI

BALWANTPUR

8:10AM

8:15AM

8:00AM

9:15AM

8:00AM

7:50AM

7:55AM

7:57AM

BALWANTPUR

SORANA

PILKHANI

P.G.I.

BAPUJI ASHRAM

BADI NAHAR

KALPANA TALKIES

KUTUBSHER

CLOCK TOWER

CIVIL HOSPITAL

CAMPUS

9:00AM

9:15AM

8:35AM

8:37AM

8:40AM

8:45AM

8:50AM

8:15AM

8:20AM

8:25AM

8:30AM


