BEHAT ROUTE UP 11 BT 9866		
SONU DRIVER MOB. NO9756343921		
BEHAT	7:50AM	
KALSIYA	8:05AM	
BABAIL	8:10AM	
DAUDPURA	8:15AM	
BHAGWATI COLONY	8:30AM	
BEHAT ADDA	8:32AM	
PURANI CHUNGI	8:35AM	
NUMAISH CAMP	8:40AM	
CHAMAN PALACE	8:45AM	
JAIL CHUNGI	8:50AM	
CLARK HOTEL	8:55AM	
CIVIL HOSPITAL	9:00AM	
CAMPUS	9:15AM	

CHILKANA ROUTE UP 11 CT 2969		
IKRAM DRIVER MOB. NO 9411078670		
CHILKANA	7:45AM	
PATNI	7:48AM	
KOTLA	7:53AM	
SHYFAN	7:58AM	
DAMAKRI	8:02AM	
DHATAULI	8:07AM	
DABKI	8:12AM	
HALALPUR	8:17AM	
CHILKANA BUL STAND	8:20AM	
GOL KOTHI	8:25AM	
AMAN PALACE	8:27AM	

ARBI MADARSA	8:32AM
BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK	8:35AM
KHUMRANPUL	8:36AM
PURANI CHUNGI	8:40AM
NAWABGANJ CHOWK	8:45AM
BERIBAGH	8:50AM
LINK ROAD	8:52AM
CLARK HOTAL CHOWK	8:55AM
CIVIL HOSPITAL	8:57AM
VISHWAKARMA CHOWK	9:00AM
PAPER MILL ROAD	9:05AM
CAMPUS	9:15AM

DEOBAND ROUTE UP11 CT 0138	
BINESH TYAGI DRIVER MOB. NO9761791448	
DEOBAND(Devikund Parking)	7:00AM
BHAILA PHATAK	7:15AM
BHAILA	7:27AM
BADGAON	7:42AM
RAMPUR	8:00AM
GHAATDA	8:15AM
JHANDHERA	8:20AM
MANANI	8:25AM
DISHABHARTI COLLEGE	8:35AM
VIKAS BHAVAN	8:40AM
HARANPUR CHUNGI	8:45AM
CIVIL HOSPITAL	8:55AM
CAMPUS	9:15AM

GANGOH ROUTE UP 11 BT 9864	
NARESH DRIVER MOB. NO9758923093	
GANGOH	7:25AM
AMBEHTA PEER	7:55AM
NAKUR	8:00AM
FANDPURI	8:15AM
MANAKMAU	8:30AM
CIRCUIT HOUSE	8:35AM
HASANPUR CHUNGI	8:45AM
ANUPAM SWEETS	8:47AM
CIVIL HOSPITAL	8:55AM
CAMPUS	9:15AM

LOCAL CITY BUS ROUTE UP 11 AT 9684		
KAMAL DRIVER MOB. NO7983723781		
PARKING	8:10AM	
CIRCUIT HOUSE	8:20AM	
PETROLE PUMP	8:25AM	
ITC GATE	8:27AM	
HASANPUR CHUNNGI	8:30AM	
ANUPAM SWEETS	8:35AM	
VISHVKARMA CHOWK	8:40AM	
PAPERMILL ROAD	8:45AM	
CIVIL HOSPITAL	8:55AM	
CAMPUS	9:15AM	

NANAUTA ROUTE UP 11 AT 1620	
BRIJPAL DRIVER MOB. NO9758396920	
NANAUTA	7:50AM
BABUPURA	7:55AM
DARIYAPUR	7:57AM
SADHOLI	8:00AM
CAMPUS	9:15AM

SARSAWA ROUTE UP 11 BT 9863		
MOHAN DRIVER MOB. NO8650901530		
SARSAWA	8:00AM	
AIRFORCE CHUNGI	8:10AM	
BALWANTPUR	8:15AM	
SORANA	8:20AM	
PILKHANI	8:25AM	
P.G.I.	8:30AM	
BAPUJI ASHRAM	8:35AM	
BADI NAHAR	8:37AM	
KALPANA TALKIES	8:40AM	
KUTUBSHER	8:45AM	
CLOCK TOWER	8:50AM	
CIVIL HOSPITAL	9:00AM	
CAMPUS	9:15AM	